
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
222 

7 
22 
34 

727 
44 
73 
28 
23 
51 
12 
46 
26 
3 

Name 
ENZO DEMATTE 
VALENTINO DEMATTE 
LUCAS MENDES 
JOAO VITOR MATIAS 
VINI GARDENAL 
ERICK ADIB 
PIERRE BALDUCCI 
ROAN LIMA DELLA 
MARCOS SANDRO 
ARILTON PILOTO DO ZERO 
FELIPE HATAE 
DANIEL TOMELIN 
FANY RAINHA DO GRAU 
EVANDRO GOUVEIA 

Equipe 
TEAM RACING 22 
TEAM RACING 22 
TEAM RACING 22 
JD 43 HPA RACING 

TEAM RACING 22 
DEZERÓ RACING 
JD 43 HPA RACING 

TEAM BRASIL 
DEZERÓ RACING  
FUCINHO RACING 
XMOTOX 

Moto 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
YAMAHA YZF-R3 
YAMAHA YZF-R3 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 
KAWASAKI NINJA 400 

Best Tm 
1:12.789 
1:12.844 
1:12.924 
1:13.004 
1:13.863 
1:14.117 
1:14.432 
1:14.873 
1:15.866 
1:16.682 
1:17.128 
1:17.153 
1:17.219 
1:23.344 

Diff 

0.055 
0.135 
0.215 
1.074 
1.328 
1.643 
2.084 
3.077 
3.893 
4.339 
4.364 
4.430 

10.555 

Gap 

0.055 
0.080 
0.080 
0.859 
0.254 
0.315 
0.441 
0.993 
0.816 
0.446 
0.025 
0.066 
6.125 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
6 
4 
7 
5 
6 
3 
5 
7 
8 
5 
4 

In Lap 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
4 
3 
5 
3 
5 
7 
4 
5 
2 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
LIGHT 
PRO 
PRO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
MASTER 
300cc 
300cc 
400cc 
LIGHT 

Sub Class 

COPA OESTE 

COPA OESTE 

COPA OESTE 
G 
COPA OESTE 

Best Speed 
151,243 
151,128 
150,963 
150,797 
149,043 
148,533 
147,904 
147,033 
145,108 
143,564 
142,734 
142,688 
142,566 
132,089 

Sorted on best lap time
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8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
SuperSport 400 

Warm up - SuperSport 400cc / SuperSport 400 Escola 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:16:39 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

16/11/2025 09:15 


